
Juniori & Masters Tauluammunnan SM 2024
Länsirajan Jousiampujat (LRJ_SM24)
Keskusurheilukenttä, Kenttätie 2, Pello, 19.07.2024 - 21.07.2024

Joukkue masters tähtäin  60m
1

8

Artemis
KOSKINEN Kari
NORDSTRÖM Fred

-Vapaa-

29 32 29

29 34 33

5

4

Achilles
BISKOP-GRAHN Ann-Charlotte
KIVINIEMI Marko

Pohjan Jousi
HELSKE Kalle
SEPPÄLÄ Sakari

1 

5 

3

6

Oulun Jousimiehet
KINNUNEN Asko
POLO Esa

-Vapaa-

7

2
Lahden Vasama

NUUTTILA Arto
PELTONIEMI Rainer

-Vapaa-

32 36 38 33

35 30 35 35

Artemis

Pohjan Jousi

5 

4 

T.17

T.16

26 29 35 26

36 32 34 35

Oulun Jousimiehet

Lahden Vasama

2 

6 

Pronssiottelu

28 31 32

32 33 32

Pohjan Jousi

Oulun Jousimiehet

1 

5 

Finaali

28 38 32 33

32 32 30 33

Artemis

Lahden Vasama

5 

3 
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